Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H13000038308 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Email Address:

Account Name : ADVOCATE CONSULTING LEGAL GROUP, PLLC

Account Number : I20090000001

: (239)213-0066

Fax Number

: (239)213-0698

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please .

Foreign Limited Liability Company On Demand Aviation, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ADVOCATE CONSULTING Fax: 239+213+0698

TO:

Registration Section

Feb 18 2013 04:14pm P002/005

(((H13000038308 3)))

COVER LETTER

Divisio	n of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	<u>ON DEMAND AVIATION, LLC</u>	2		
_			ed Liability Company	
The enclosed "A Existence, and o	Application by Foreign Limited the check are submitted to registe	Liability Com	pany for Authorization to Tran eferenced foreign limited liabil	sact Business in Florida," Certificate of ity company to transact business in Florida
Please return al	t correspondence concerning	this matter to	the following:	
	RACHEL HALL			
			Name of Person	
	ADVOCATE CONSULTING	S LEGAL GRO		
			Firm/Company	
	3073 HORSESHOE DR S	STE 210		
			Address	
	NAPLES, FL 34104		y/State and Zip Code	
		Cit	y/State and Zip Code	
	RACHELH@ADVOCATET		used for future annual report	antifaction)
Ear further inform			osed for foldire annual report	nomeanony
roi tarinei mion	mation concerning this matter	, piezse caii.		
<u>R</u> ACHI	EL HALL		et <u>(239) 213-0066</u>	
	Name of Person	Are	ea Code & Daytime Telephone	Number
	NG ADDRESS:		ET ADDRESS:	
	n of Corporations ration Section		on of Corporations tration Section	
_	ox 6327		Building	
	essee, FL 32314	2661 E	Executive Center Circle assee, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a	check for the following	amount:		
X \$12		O Filing Fee & ate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
				(((H13000038308 3)))

Feb 18 2013 04:14pm P003/005

(((H13000038308 3)))

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. ON D	EMAND AVIATION, LLC			
	(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must inc	dude "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
written cor	navailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purponsent of the managers or managing members adopting lability Company," "L.L.C.," "LLC.")	ose of transact the alternate	ting business in Florida and attach a copy of the name. The alternate name must include	ie
2. VIRG	INIA	_ 3.	45-0560922	
	diction under the law of which foreign limited liability any is organized)		(FEI number, if applicable)	
4	4/30/2007	5	PERPETUAL	
	(Date of Organization)		ration; Year limited liability company will cease it or "perpetual")	i to
6	2/	15/2013		
	(Date first transacted busines (See sections 608.501 & 608.5			
7. 1775	ROSCOE TURNER TRAIL			
	OBANGE EL 23409			7
FUR	ORANGE, FL 32128 (Street Addres	s of Principal	Office)	
9. The <i>i</i>	ted liability company is a manager-managed com	•		
CONS	SOLIDATED DELIVERY GROUP, INC.			
860 G	REENBRIAR CIR STE 408			
CHES	SAPEAKE, VA 23320			
custody o certificate	hed is an original certificate of existence, no more f records in the jurisdiction under the law of which is in a foreign language, a translation of the certiful re of business or purposes to be conducted or pro	it is organiz icate under	ed. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the path of the translator must be submitted.)	ing
	Signature of an autho (in acceptance with section IGE 408(2), F.S., the surrains section of perpry that the facts distent whether are true described in the Department of State constitutes a sec-	n of the docume I win aware than 12 dagme felony	ing convenience and offermation under the and falled industriation understand is a second-stand in a presented has as a \$17,700, F.S.;	

(((H13000038308 3)))

46-05/00/972

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.567, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Q)	OLL MOITANA CHAMBO	······································
Ηú	mavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:	٠.
2.	The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:	
	CHRISTOPHER WEST (Name)	•
•	1773 ROSCOE TURNER TRAIL FRANKS Street Address (P.O. Box MOI Acuse (Arc.)	
•	PORT ORANGE FL 32128 CAVSHIDEZED	

Having been named us registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent that agree to act in this capacity. I hather agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position its registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Finder Statutes.



\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

ADVOCATE CONSULTING Fax: 239+213+0698 Feb 18 2013 04:14pm P005/005

Commontrealth of Hirginia



State Corporation Commission

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

That ON DEMAND AVIATION LLC is duly organized as a limited liability company under the law of the Commonwealth of Virginia;

That the date of its organization is April 30, 2007; and

That the limited liability company is in existence in the Commonwealth of Virginia as of the date set forth below.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: February 11, 2013

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission

CISECOM

Document Control Number: 1302115628

(((H13000038308 3)))